Special-purpose Basic Switch   DZ 89
Special-purpose Basic Switch
DZ
DPDT Basic Switch for Two Independent
Circuit Control
• Incorporates two completely independent built-in switches.
• Ideal for switching the circuits operating on two different
voltages, and for controlling two independent circuits.
• Interchangeable with OMRON Z Basic Switches, as both
switches are identical in mounting hole dimensions,
mounting pitch and pin plunger position.
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
Terminal Solder terminal (-1A) Screw terminal (-B)
Actuator OT (min.) Model Model
Pin plunger 0.13 mm DZ-10G-1A DZ-10G-1B
Hinge lever
1.6 mm DZ-10GW-1A DZ-10GW-1B
0.4 mm DZ-10GV-1A DZ-10GV-1B
Short hinge roller lever
0.9 mm DZ-10GW22-1A DZ-10GW22-1B
0.13 mm DZ-10GV22-1A DZ-10GV22-1B
Hinge roller lever
1.2 mm DZ-10GW2-1A DZ-10GW2-1B
0.26 mm DZ-10GV2-1A DZ-10GV2-1B
DZ-10 G      - 1
321 54
1.   Ratings
   10:  10 A (250 VAC)